
To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

11 Night Southern Caribbean Cruise

Ship Royal Caribbean International Jewel of the Seas
Date Monday, 18 November 2024
Duration 11 nights

From Galveston - Texas to Galveston - Texas
Prices from £72 per person per day

PRICES

Inside From

£823 PP

Outside From

£797 PP

Balcony From

£1250 PP

Suite From

£2649 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Mon 18/11/2024 Galveston - Texas Embark, Depart: 16:00

Tue 19/11/2024 Cruising

Wed 20/11/2024 Cozumel - Mexico Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Thu 21/11/2024 Cruising

Fri 22/11/2024 Cruising

Sat 23/11/2024 Willemstad - Curacao Arrive: 09:00, Depart: 20:00

Sun 24/11/2024 Oranjestad - Aruba Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 16:00

Mon 25/11/2024 Cruising

Tue 26/11/2024 George Town - Grand Cayman Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Wed 27/11/2024 Cruising

Thu 28/11/2024 Cruising

Fri 29/11/2024 Galveston - Texas Arrive: 07:00, Disembark



To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

Ocean View Balcony (3D) £1283 Ocean View Balcony (4D) £1412

Spacious Ocean View (4M) £1018 Ocean View Stateroom (4N) £967

Connecting Oceanview Balcony (CB) £1455 Connecting Oceanview (CO) £992

Interior (4V) £924 Interior (3V) £823

Interior (2V) £940 Interior (1V) £837

Ocean View Guarantee (YO) £797 Ocean View (3N) £865

Ocean View (2N) £983 Ocean View (1N) £880

Ocean View Balcony (5D) £1250 Ocean View Balcony (2D) £1429

Ocean View Balcony (1D) £1307 Spacious Ocean View Balcony (4B) £1469

Spacious Ocean View Balcony (3B) £1319 Spacious Ocean View Balcony (2B) £1482

Spacious Ocean View Balcony (1B) £1330 Junior Suite (J3) £2649

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


